
Monday 13th November, 2023

Dear Thomas Fairchild families,

Re: Key dates and events this winter

Winter term is always a busy one with various events and festivities to look forward to. Please find below a
list of the key dates we have coming up over the next few weeks.

November

Date Event

Tuesday 14th November Year 5 & 6 Come Dine With Me, 12.30pm

Friday 17th November
Children In Need Day: Be SPOTacular

Year 2 Reading Tea, 3.15pm

Tuesday 21st November Nursery & Reception Come Dine With Me, 11.45am

Wednesday 22nd November EYFS & KS1 Soar Around the World workshops

Friday 24th November Year 3 Reading Tea, 3.15pm

Saturday 25th November Hackney Zero Waste Hub event at Thomas Fairchild

Tuesday 28th November Year 1 & 2 Come Dine With Me, 12.00pm

Wednesday 29th November Year 4 Come Learn With Me, 9.00am

December

Friday 1st December Year 1 Reading Tea, 3.15pm

Tuesday 5th December
Y1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 trip to Hackney Empire: Aladdin Pantomime.
(Children collected from school at 5.00pm)

EYFS: The Littlest Christmas Elf - Travelling Panto in school

Wednesday 6th December Year 1 Come Learn With Me, 9.00am

Thursday 7th December Parent Consultations, 3.30pm - 8.00pm

Friday 8th December Year 4 Reading Tea, 3.15pm

Monday 11th December EYFS Winter Sounds Concert, 3.00pm

Friday 15th December
School Christmas Dinner

Thomas Fairchild Winter Fair, 3.30pm start

Monday 18th December KS1 and KS2 Winter Sounds Concert, 2.45pm

Wednesday 20th December Last day of term, 2.00pm finish (No Playcentre or ASC)



On top of these events, your child’s teacher will also share letters about upcoming trips and visits linked
to their curriculum subjects. Please keep a lookout for these trip letters and other information sent home
with your child.

If you have any questions about these upcoming events, please contact the school office. We are always
happy to help.

Kind regards,

Matt Trahair
Headteacher


